
VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
23/05/17

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 71 20.09 BRUNO GIACOMO PINEROLO

2 76 20.45 MARTINA MARCO VALPELLICE

3 82 21.20 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO BAUDENASCA

4 109 22.04 TANOTTI ROBERTO

5 79 22.20 PEVERENGO REMO INFERNOTTO

6 75 22.43 COSTABELLO LUCA VALPELLICE

7 112 22.51 SAPPE ROBERTO POMARETTO

8 104 22.52 MERLO FAUSTO BAUDENASCA

9 54 23.16 BONETTO WALTER

10 84 23.30 BOIERO MAURIZIO

11 41 23.37 BERGERO BERGERO ANDREA

12 111 23.42 LIBERATORI MASSIMILIANO POMARETTO

13 85 24.13 SAHO ALIEOU VILLA OLANDA

14 86 24.23 GILARDI GIUSEPPE VALPELLICE

15 70 24.39 BRUNO CARLO PINEROLO

16 95 25.02 AGLI CHRISTIAN VALPELLICE

17 59 25.13 TRAOERE LAYE

18 47 25.23 VINCON MICHELE

19 105 25.24 GASCA MASSIMO BAUDENASCA

20 72 25.37 ODETTO BRUNO

21 96 25.38 AGLI EMILY VALPELLICE

22 48 26.02 ALLASIA CINZIA

23 93 26.04 BIANCO IVAN

24 94 26.06 MARRAS PIERO VALPELLICE

25 74 26.27 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO VALPELLICE

26 103 26.40 BERTINAT CLAUDIA INTERFORZE

27 56 26.52 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA

28 97 26.59 LEO DANIELA VALPELLICE

29 102 26.59 MALAN CINZIA VALPELLICE

30 64 27.06 PIGONI SAMUELE

31 106 27.06 CHIAVIA LUIGI

32 90 27.20 BENECCHIO GIANNI VALPELLICE

33 81 27.27 ROCCHIA VALERIO BAUDENASCA

34 98 27.37 FORNERON MARZIA B BAUDENASCA

35 49 27.39 CASTAGNO MARCO VIGONE CHE CORRE



36 114 27.51 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

37 101 27.54 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO

38 60 28.07 KOUASSI RAYMON

39 62 28.35 DIAKITE ABDULLAYE

40 99 28.46 CEESAY SEEDIA VILLA OLANDA

41 100 28.52 BAGAYA LIZETTA VILLA OLANDA

42 45 29.36 PLESCAN STEFANO

43 57 29.45 CONDE OUMAR VILLA OLANDA

44 50 30.36 FERRARO ANDREA BAUDENASCA

45 65 30.48 LONG MARIA BAUDENASCA

46 51 30.53 MOSCONI PAOLA BAUDENASCA

47 44 31.07 CHAMORRO MIGUEL

48 58 32.10 YAO CASIMIR YOBOULET VILLA OLANDA

49 113 32.32 AKIROUN AYMIDE VILLA OLANDA

50 52 32.48 CAMARA MOHAMED VILLA OLANDA

51 107 32.54 SIDIBE IBRAHIM VILLA OLANDA

52 87 33.20 MAURIZIO CARMELINA

53 89 33.20 FLESIA FIORELLA INFERNOTTO

54 46 33.41 FOFANA SIAKA

55 83 34.50 HERTEL ERICA

56 43 35.39 MIGLIARI GIULIA

57 77 35.46 BARBERIO ANNA MARIA BAIRESE

58 108 35.57 FANNY YAYA MELISSI VILLA OLANDA

59 92 35.59 DIELILOU AMADOU VILLA OLANDA

60 73 37.18 DALEST NADINE

61 78 37.21 COSTARELLA PINO BAIRESE

62 110 41.00 NONO SOCRATE VILLA OLANDA

63 66 41.05 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO GAS

64 67 42.03 PRIOTTO GRABRIELLA

65 68 42.03 RONCAGLIONE PIERLUIGI

66 55 42.42 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA BAUDENASCA

67 91 42.44 MUBASHIR AHMED VILLA OLANDA

68 69 43.20 CASALIS ALESSANDRO

69 53 43.24 NAZMUL HASAN KHAN VILLA OLANDA



VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
23/05/17

MASCHILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 71 20.09 BRUNO GIACOMO PINEROLO

2 76 20.45 MARTINA MARCO VALPELLICE

3 82 21.20 BRUNO FRANCO PAOLO BAUDENASCA

4 109 22.04 TANOTTI ROBERTO

5 79 22.20 PEVERENGO REMO INFERNOTTO

6 75 22.43 COSTABELLO LUCA VALPELLICE

7 112 22.51 SAPPE ROBERTO POMARETTO

8 104 22.52 MERLO FAUSTO BAUDENASCA

9 54 23.16 BONETTO WALTER

10 84 23.30 BOIERO MAURIZIO

11 41 23.37 BERGERO BERGERO ANDREA

12 111 23.42 LIBERATORI MASSIMILIANO POMARETTO

13 85 24.13 SAHO ALIEOU VILLA OLANDA

14 86 24.23 GILARDI GIUSEPPE VALPELLICE

15 70 24.39 BRUNO CARLO PINEROLO

16 95 25.02 AGLI CHRISTIAN VALPELLICE

17 59 25.13 TRAOERE LAYE

18 47 25.23 VINCON MICHELE

19 105 25.24 GASCA MASSIMO BAUDENASCA

20 72 25.37 ODETTO BRUNO

21 93 26.04 BIANCO IVAN

22 94 26.06 MARRAS PIERO VALPELLICE

23 74 26.27 CASTELLANO FERRUCCIO VALPELLICE

24 56 26.52 BARRA GABRIELE BAUDENASCA

25 64 27.06 PIGONI SAMUELE

26 106 27.06 CHIAVIA LUIGI

27 90 27.20 BENECCHIO GIANNI VALPELLICE

28 81 27.27 ROCCHIA VALERIO BAUDENASCA

29 49 27.39 CASTAGNO MARCO VIGONE CHE CORRE

30 101 27.54 SOFFIETTI RAIMONDO

31 60 28.07 KOUASSI RAYMON

32 62 28.35 DIAKITE ABDULLAYE

33 99 28.46 CEESAY SEEDIA VILLA OLANDA

34 45 29.36 PLESCAN STEFANO

35 57 29.45 CONDE OUMAR VILLA OLANDA

36 50 30.36 FERRARO ANDREA BAUDENASCA

37 44 31.07 CHAMORRO MIGUEL



38 58 32.10 YAO CASIMIR YOBOULET VILLA OLANDA

39 113 32.32 AKIROUN AYMIDE VILLA OLANDA

40 52 32.48 CAMARA MOHAMED VILLA OLANDA

41 107 32.54 SIDIBE IBRAHIM VILLA OLANDA

42 46 33.41 FOFANA SIAKA

43 108 35.57 FANNY YAYA MELISSI VILLA OLANDA

44 92 35.59 DIELILOU AMADOU VILLA OLANDA

45 78 37.21 COSTARELLA PINO BAIRESE

46 110 41.00 NONO SOCRATE VILLA OLANDA

47 68 42.03 RONCAGLIONE PIERLUIGI

48 91 42.44 MUBASHIR AHMED VILLA OLANDA

49 69 43.20 CASALIS ALESSANDRO

50 53 43.24 NAZMUL HASAN KHAN VILLA OLANDA



VILLA OLANDA SOCIAL RUN
23/05/17

FEMMINILE

POS PETT TEMPO COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA'

1 96 25.38 AGLI EMILY VALPELLICE

2 48 26.02 ALLASIA CINZIA

3 103 26.40 BERTINAT CLAUDIA INTERFORZE

4 97 26.59 LEO DANIELA VALPELLICE

5 102 26.59 MALAN CINZIA VALPELLICE

6 98 27.37 FORNERON MARZIA B BAUDENASCA

7 114 27.51 AGHEMO LAURA CARIGNANO

8 100 28.52 BAGAYA LIZETTA VILLA OLANDA

9 65 30.48 LONG MARIA BAUDENASCA

10 51 30.53 MOSCONI PAOLA BAUDENASCA

11 87 33.20 MAURIZIO CARMELINA

12 89 33.20 FLESIA FIORELLA INFERNOTTO

13 83 34.50 HERTEL ERICA

14 43 35.39 MIGLIARI GIULIA

15 77 35.46 BARBERIO ANNA MARIA BAIRESE

16 73 37.18 DALEST NADINE

17 66 41.05 PEYRANI ANNA DURBANO GAS

18 67 42.03 PRIOTTO GRABRIELLA

19 55 42.42 BELTRAMINO MARIA GRAZIA BAUDENASCA
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